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SKILL SPECIFICATIONS
<Project Name>






	Company: Airtouch New Media

	Customer: <Customer Name>

	Project: <Project Name>

	Countries: <List Country & Language>

	Version: <Version number>

	Date: <Date> 




ALEXA SKILL FLOW

	Desired Flow
	Client Comments
	ATNM Questions/Comments

	Open skill

First Time Only (long message) + Specific Action



      All Other Times (short message) +    Specific Action
	





	










	Main Skill Section

	 
 
	 
	

	Exit Skill
	
	








[bookmark: _GoBack]Schedule

	Activity
	March
	April
	May
	June
	July
	August
	September

	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	












2

image1.png




